50 MHz to 150 MHz
±20, ±25, ±50ppm (0°C to 70°C)
±25, ±50ppm (-40°C to 85°C)
0°C to 70°C
-40°C to 85°C
-45°C to 90°C
3.3V ± 0.3V
88mA Max

Pin 5 will assume a fixed level of logic "1"
CCPD-920 X - 25 - 100.000
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek 9×14 SMD PECL OSC
#2 Model 920
#3 Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, X=-40/85°C
#4 Stability: (see Table 1)
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
#1 #2 #3 #5
Example:
CCPD-920X-25-100.000  =  3.3V, 45/55, -40/85°C, 25ppm, 100.000 MHz
#4
20 = 0/70°C(±20ppm)
25 = 0/70°C (±25ppm)
50 = 0/70°C (±50ppm)
25 = -40/85°C (±25ppm)
50 = -40/85°C (±50ppm)
Stability Indicator
Table 1
0.200
(5.08)
0.040
(1.01)
0.070
(1.77)
1
46
2 3
5
0.100